swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means
Scholarship(V4.0), 2023-24

Renewal Application Details

Basic Details

WB3211638769328
‘ PRIYANKA MANNA
Mobile No. 7483397586
Sex FEMALE
Religion HINDUISM
Caste GENERAL
Email 1d pujamanna%735@gmail.com
Date of birth 21-09-2002

Present Family address

ARAMBAGH BANDAR, 24

House No 13/C Street Name
T o NO. ROAD.
own/Village THAKURANICHAK Post Office THAKURANICHAK
PIN Code 712613 District HOOGHLY
state WEST BENGAL
Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the concern Beneficiary)
Name of Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA A/C No 39678622808
SBIN0006195 Branch Name GHOSHPUR
6195 MICR Code 712002603
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Account Name
Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Branch
Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

: Miss. PRIYANKA MANNA
: D O GOBINDA MANNA PURBBA THAKURANICHAK

VILL PO THAKURANICHAK PS KHANAKUL
DIST-HOOGHLY 712613-712613

Hugli
113 Apr 2024
: 00000039678622808

: SB TINY SPL-OD-GEN-PUB IND-ALL

: GHOSHPUR
:0.00

127

:0.00

: 90648597384
:SBIN0006195

1 712002603

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Feb 2024 : 4,326.00

:Yes

Account Statement from 1 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024

/YESB/Q836514221/Payme-

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
3 Feb 2024| 3 Feb 2024 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 140.00 4,186.00
UPI/DR/440066911571/KANAI 4897695162091
LA/YESB/Q683786611/Payme-
3 Feb 2024 | 3 Feb 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 70.00 4,116.00
UPI/DR/440063272880/IPSITA |4897695162091
/YESB/Q031970231/Payme-
4 Feb 2024| 4 Feb 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 233.00 3,883.00
UPI/DR/440172626897/PROM |4897696162090
AD
P/YESB/Q531556149/Payme-
6 Feb 2024| 6 Feb 2024 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 246.00 3,637.00
UPI/DR/403793584898/RAJA |4897691162095
MED/CNRB/3197671181/Paym
e_
7 Feb 2024| 7 Feb 2024 TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 667.90 2,969.10
UPI/DR/403886624274/EURON (4897692162094
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
8 Feb 2024| 8 Feb 2024 (FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER 5,000.00 7,969.10
004969042033861028 Deposit |FROM
TXN @KO 32262490- 37480433726
8 Feb 2024| 8 Feb 2024 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 303.00 7,666.10
UPI/DR/440504404796/Flipkart/ |4897693162093
YESB/fkrt@ybl/UPI-
9 Feb 2024 | 9 Feb 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 29.00 7,637.10
UPI/DR/440655086323/JIOCIN  |4897694162092
AP/YESB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme-
19 Feb 19 Feb|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5931 1,000.00 6,637.10
2024 2024 |FULJHORE ONSITE 001
BARDDHAMAN-
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 29.00 6,608.10
2024 2024|UPI/DR/441880887552/JI0IN  |4897692162094
AP/YESB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme-
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 70.00 6,538.10
2024 2024 |UPI/DR/441856496111/IPSITA (4897692162094




UTIB/fkrt@axl/UPI-

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,500.00 4,038.10
2024 2024 |UPI/DR/405397166279/Bank  |4897693162093
Acc/BDBL/5015008314/Payme-
22 Feb 22 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 60,000.00 64,038.10
L~ 2024 2024 [NEFT*RBISOGOWBEP*RBI054 |FROM
2480912517*PAY AND 4697254044306 -
ACCOUNTS-
23 Feb 23 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 29.00 64,009.10
2024 2024 |UPI/DR/442032885746/JI0IN  |4897694162092
AP/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme-
25 Feb 25 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 70.00 63,939.10
2024 2024 |UPI/DR/405663864253/IPSITA |4897696162090
/YESB/g836514221/UPI-
27 Feb 27 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 630.00 63,309.10
2024 2024 |UPI/DR/442489260088/KANAI 4897691162095
LA/YESB/Q683786611/Payme-
28 Feb 28 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 212.00 63,097.10
2024 2024 |UPI/DR/405991890889/Flipkart/ | 4897692162094

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




